Ne;b
THE ADDAMS FAMILY Genrigyh

heatre
Rehearsal Schedule / Conflict Sheet
Please be as up front as possible, we do our best to work around your conflicts. You will not be called for every rehearsal.

OCTOBER

DATE TIME CONFLICTS
Sunday, October 5t 1:00PM — 7:00PM
Friday, October 10t 5:00PM — 9:00PM
Sunday, October 12t 1:00PM — 7:00PM
Friday, October 17t 5:00PM — 9:00PM
Sunday, October 19t 1:00PM — 7:00PM
Friday, October 24t 5:00PM — 9:00PM
Sunday, October 26t 1:00PM — 7:00PM
Friday, October 315t 5:00PM — 9:00PM
Sunday, November 2"d 1:00PM — 7:00PM
5:00PM - 9:00PM
1:00PM - 7:00PM
5:00PM —9:00PM

Friday, November 7t

Sunday, November 9t

Friday, November 14t

Saturday, November 15t

1:00PM - 7:00PM

Sunday, November 16t

1:00PM - 7:00PM

Friday, November 21

5:00PM — 9:00PM

Saturday, November 22"

1:00PM - 7:00PM

Sunday, November 23

1:00PM — 7:00PM

MONDAY, November 24t

5:00PM -9:00PM

DECEMBER

No rehearsal Friday, November 28" - Sunday, November 30" (Thanksgiving Recess)

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE — American Theatre of Actors (314 W 54 St)

Monday, December 1°

4:00PM — 10:00PM

Tuesday, December 2™

4:00PM - 10:00PM

Wednesday, December 3™

4:00PM — 10:00PM

Thursday, December 4t

4:00PM — 10:00PM

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE — American Theatre of Actors (314 W 54t St)

Friday, December 5t ALL DAY
Saturday, December 6% ALL DAY
Sunday, December 7t ALL DAY
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